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PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS OF SALE:
Delivery of Orders
Unless otherwise specified by the customer, orders will be shipped within 24 hours 
of receipt, except in the case of back orders. Every effort will be made to meet these 
requirements, and we will do our best to keep you informed on the order status.

Payment Policy
• 2% Prepay Bank Wire
• COD Cash
• COD Company Check (with credit approval)
• Net 15 Days (with credit approval)
• Mastercard/Visa Accepted (3% Fee Applied)

Freight
Shipments will be made by the carrier of your choice, or the best carrier available,  
considering lowest rates and handling. All merchandise is shipped FOB our dock. At 
this point, responsibility of ownership changes hands to the customer. If something is  
damaged during shipping, please ACCEPT IT and file a freight claim. Once the  
merchandise leaves our dock, we cannot be held responsible for damages caused 
by freight companies. The carrier is responsible to reimburse you. (Refusal of any 
shipments will result in termination of all future shipments.) 

All prices are FOB Fort Worth, Texas.

Product Defects
Our products will require the normal touchup or “DeLuxing” common to the  
furniture business. We strongly recommend inspection for that purpose prior to  
customer home delivery. When a problem occurs requiring extraordinary repair or  
replacement, please call us to discuss the best action. Upon agreement as to possible 
repair or replacement, authorization will be noted so that proper credit can be issued. 
We will not accept returned goods nor issue repair allowances without prior authority 
and agreement.

Return Policy
WILL CALL CUSTOMERS: Please note that no items will be accepted back due to  
broken mirrors or glass. There is no way to determine where the breakage occured. Our 
warehouse personnel will gladly help your driver inspect any necessary pieces prior 
to loading your truck. All warranties being returned must have our prior approval. All 
returns must be shipped “PREPAID FREIGHT”, and must have prior authorization, or will 
not be accepted.
All warranty and defective part replacements will be shipped freight collect-NO 
EXCEPTIONS!
Prices subject to change without notice.



6801 Snowden Road  Fort Worth, TX 76140  Phone 817-923-5010  Fax 817-927-2319 
CREDIT APPLICATION/RESALE CERTIFICATE 

BUSINESS NAME________________________________________________________________  ADDRESS_____________________________________________________________________ 

CITY, STATE, ZIP_______________________________________________ PHONE__________________________ FAX NUMBER ________________________ HOW LONG THERE? _______ 

OTHER BUSINESS NAME (S) ______________________________________________________________________________ FEDERAL TAX ID #______________________________________ 

TYPE OF BUSINESS _________DATE ESTABLISHED _________ YEARS IN BUSINESS _______ TYPE OF OWNERSHIP (CHECK ONE): CORPORATION  PARTNERSHIP INDIVIDUAL  

PRINCIPLE (NAME)__________________________________(TITLE)______________________ (DRIVERS LICENSE #) ___________________ (SOCIAL SECURITY #) ____________________  

(HOME ADDRESS)______________________________________________ (CITY)  ____________________  (STATE) ________ (ZIP) ____________   (HOME PHONE #) __________________

CONTACT NAME ______________________________________________ (TITLE)  ____________________  (EMAIL) _____________________________________________________________ 

 

4 TRADE REFERENCES:
 

BUSINESS NAME                                                            
                         

ADDRESS/PHONE
 

____________________________________________________________  ____________________________________  ________________________  _________  ________________________ 

____________________________________________________________  ____________________________________  ________________________  _________  ________________________ 

____________________________________________________________  ____________________________________  ________________________  _________  ________________________ 

____________________________________________________________  ____________________________________  ________________________  _________  ________________________ 

BANK REFERENCES 

BANK NAME ________________________________________________ ADDRESS __________________________________________________________ PHONE________________________ 

ACCOUNT NUMBER _________________________________________________________________ BANK CONTACT ____________________________________________________________ 

I hereby authorize any and all bank and trade references to answer all requests for information from Donco Trading Co./ Bedroom Distributors, Inc. regarding my past and present credit history.                

PRINCIPALES SIGNATURE ___________________________________________________________________ 

 

RESALE CERTIFICATE 

I hereby certify: That the above named company holds Limited Sales Tax Permit Number, noted below, issued pursuant to the limited sales, excise and use tax law, and that the tangible Personal 
property described below, or which is shown in the attached order or invoice which is made a part hereof, which will be purchased from you will be resold or leased by us in the form of tangible 
personal property: however, if we make any use of the tangible personal property other than retention, demonstration or display while holding it for sale, lease or rental in the regular course of 
business, the use shall be taxable to us as of the time when the tangible personal property is first used, and the sales price of the tangible personal property to us shall be deemed the measure of the 
tax. 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO BE PURCHASED* _____________________________________________ PERMIT NUMBER ____________________________________________________ 

*The Comptroller’s Ruling No. 5 provides that the description of property may include (1) Either an itemized list of the particular property to be purchased for re sale, or (2) a general description of the 
kind of property to be purchased for resale.  DATE ________________ By ____________________________________________________________ TITLE ________________________________ 

CREDIT TERMS REQUESTED 

(ALL TERMS REQUIRE A SIGNED GUARANTEE) 

CHOOSE ONE:              COD COMPANY CHECK                           NET 15                           MASTERCARD/VISA  MASTERCARD/VISA                            2% PREPAY BANK WIRE   

PERSONAL GUARANTEE
 

 
 
THIS INFORMATION AND STATEMENTS ANSWERED ON THIS APPLICATION ARE TRUE, AND HAVE BEEN PROVIDED FOR THE PURPOSE THAT WE MAY ESTABLISH AN OPEN 
ACCOUNT LINE OF CREDIT.  YOU ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO OBTAIN ANY INFORMATION NEEDED FOR DETERMINING THIS CREDIT REQUEST, FROM ANY SOURCE 
CONCERNING THE STATEMENTS IN THIS APPLICATION. 
 
IN CONSIDERATION OF AN OPEN ACCOUNT LINE OF CREDIT BY YOUR FIRM, THE UNDERSIGNED PROMISES TO PAY FOR ALL PURCHASES CONCURRENT TO DONCO TRADING 
CO./BEDROOM DISTRIBUTORS, INC. TERM OF SALE.  IF FOR ANY REASON, AT ANY TIME, THE UNDERSIGNED IS UNABLE TO PAY FOR SAID PURCHASES WHEN DUE, AND IN THE 
EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY FOR YOUR COMPANY TO BE OBLIGATED FOR COLLECTION COSTS OR LEGAL ACTION TO PROTECT ITS INTREST IN COLLECTING ANY AMOUNT 
DUE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT OR ANY PORTION THEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED PROMISES TO PAY SUCH ADDITIONAL CHARGES, COLLECTION COSTS, INTEREST AND EXPENSES 
INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES, IF LEGAL ACTION IS INSTITUTED. 

 
SIGNATURE ______________________________________________________________________________  DATE ___________________________ 

3% Credit Card Fee Applied
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Louver Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Louver 3 Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BAG Antique Grey 1 2.5 44lbs.

Louver 2 Drawer Chest/Shelves (RTA) 790-CAG Antique Grey 1 2.7 47lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DAG Antique Grey 1 1.5 24lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EAG Antique Grey 1 1.3 19lbs.

790-BAG Louver 3 Drawer Chest 
Antique Grey Finish

790-CAG Louver 2 Drawer Chest/Shelves
Antique Grey Finish

790-DAG Louver Bookcase 
Antique Grey Finish

790-EAG Louver Small Bookcase 
Antique Grey Finish
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Louver Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Louver 3 Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BW White 1 3.0 51lbs.

Louver 2 Drawer Chest/Shelves (RTA) 790-CW White 1 3.3 53lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DW White 1 1.6 27lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EW White 1 1.3 24lbs.

790-BW Louver 3 Drawer Chest 
White Finish

790-CW Louver 2 Drawer Chest/Shelves
White Finish

790-DW Louver Bookcase 
White Finish

790-EW Louver Small Bookcase 
White Finish
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Panel Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

3 Drawer Chest (RTA) 5000-BGW Greys/White 1 3.5 71lbs.

Toy Box (RTA) 5000-DW White 1 1.2 21lbs.

5000-BGW 3 Drawer Chest
Two Tone Greys/White Finish

5000-DW Toy Box 
White Finish



4

Youth Furniture
Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Slat-Kits
(2 Per Box)

TT Unfinished 1 1.5 37lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

0290-TW White 1 1.7 40lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

2890-TM Merlot 1 1.7 40lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-BK Low Sheen Black 1 3.7 57lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-BG Brushed Grey 1 3.7 57lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

503-UO Urban Oak 1 3.5 54lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

4290R Embossed Grey 1 2.04 38lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit Mattress Ready (Fits Under Most Beds & Bunkbeds)

1898-RD Rustic Driftwood 1 3.3 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-BG Brushed Grey 1 2.9 40lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-BK Low Sheen Black 1 2.9 40lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 1897-RD Rustic Driftwood 1 2.4 33lbs.



5

 
Pine Urban Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

2 Drawer Nightstand 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

2 Drawer Nightstand 2587-UWL Urban Walnut 1 1.7 31lbs.

2 Drawer Nightstand 2587-DG Dark Grey 1 1.7 31lbs.

2 Drawer Nightstand 2587-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 1.7 31lbs.

2587-CP Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

2587-UO Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 
Urban Oak Finish

2587-UWL Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 
Urban Walnut Finish

2587-DG Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 
Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

5 Drawer Chest 2743-DG Dark Grey 1 19.8 139lbs.

5 Drawer Chest 2743-UWL Urban Walnut 1 19.8 139lbs.

5 Drawer Chest 2743-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 19.8 139lbs.

5 Drawer Chest 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2743-DG Five Drawer Chest (assembled)
Dark Grey Finish

2743-W Five Drawer Chest (assembled)
Urban Oak Finish

2743-CP Five Drawer Chest (assembled)
Dark Cappuccino Finish

2743-UWL Five Drawer Chest (assembled)
Urban Walnut Finish
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Pine Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

2 Drawer Nightstand 2587-W White 1 1.7 31lbs.

5 Drawer Chest 2743-W White 1 19.8 139lbs

6 Drawer Dresser 2830-W White 1 19.3 146lbs.

2743-DG Five Drawer Chest (assembled)
White Finish

2830-W Six Drawer Dresser (54” assembled)
White Finish

2587-W Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 
White Finish
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-FUO Urban Oak 1 3.6 63lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-QUO Urban Oak 1 3.9 73lbs

King Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-KUO Urban Oak 1 4.1 85lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2748-UO Platform Bed 
Available in Full, Queen, King - Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2748-UO Platform Bed
Available in Full, Queen, King - Urban Oak Finish
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-FUWL Urban Walnut 1 3.6 63lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-QUWL Urban Walnut 1 3.9 73lbs

King Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2748-KUWL Urban Walnut 1 4.1 85lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UWL Urban Walnut 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UWL Urban Walnut 1 19.8 139lbs.

2748-UWL Platform Bed 
Available in Full, Queen, King - Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UWL 5 Drawer Chest

2748-UWL Platform Bed
Available in Full, Queen, King - Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2545-FUO Urban Oak 1 4.7 84lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2545-FUO Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2545-FUO Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2545-QUO Urban Oak 1 5.0 84lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2545-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Storage, 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand and 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2545-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Storage and 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2578-FUWL Urban Walnut 1 4.7 84lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2578-QUWL Urban Walnut 1 5.0 85lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UWL Urban Walnut 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UWL Urban Walnut 1 19.8 139lbs.

2578-FUWL Full Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 505-UWL Dual Underbed Drawers, 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UWL 5 Drawer Chest

2578-FUWL Full Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2531-FUO Urban Oak 1 5.5 92lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2531-FUO Full Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Drawers, 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2531-FUO Full Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2531-QUO Urban Oak 1 6.1 69lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2531-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Drawers, 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2531-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Drawers and 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2735-FUWL Urban Walnut 2 7.2 84lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2735-QUWL Urban Walnut 2 7.8 88lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UWL Urban Walnut 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UWL Urban Walnut 1 19.8 139lbs.

2735-FUWL Full Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 505-UWL Dual Underbed Drawers, 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UWL 5 Drawer Chest

2735-FUWL Full Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2581-FUO Urban Oak 1 6.9 88lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

2581-FUO Full Platform Bed  
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand

2581-FUO Full Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2581-QUO Urban Oak 1 7.7 94lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2581-QUO Queen Platform Bed  
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand and 2743-UO 5 Drawer Chest

2581-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2760-FUWL Urban Walnut 2 7.6 80lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2760-QUWL Urban Walnut 2 8.2 92lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UWL Urban Walnut 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UWL Urban Walnut 1 19.8 139lbs.

2760-QUWL Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand, 2743-UWL 5 Drawer Chest

2760-FUWL Full Platform Bed 
Urban Walnut Finish

Shown With: 2587-UWL 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Platform Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2757-FUO Urban Oak 2 7.7 81lbs.

Queen Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

2757-QUO Urban Oak 2 8.2 90lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-UO Urban Oak 1 1.7 31lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-UO Urban Oak 1 19.8 139lbs.

2757-QUO Queen Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand, and 2743-UO Five Drawer Chest

2757-FUO Full Platform Bed 
Urban Oak Finish

Shown With: 2587-UO 2 Drawer Nightstand
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Pine Beds - Casegoods

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Canopy Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2826-FW White 2 7.8 123lbs.

Queen Canopy Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2826-QW White 2 8.4 145lbs.

Five Drawer Chest (assembled) 2743-W White 1 19.8 139lbs.

Two Drawer Nightstand (RTA) 2587-W White 1 1.7 31lbs.

Six Drawer Dresser (54” assembled) 2830-W White 1 19.3 146lbs.

2830-W 6 Drawer Dresser (54”) 
White Finish

2826-W Canopy Full or Queen Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 2587-W Two Drawer Nightstand, and 2743-W 5 Drawer Chest
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

400-TDG Dark Grey 1 2.5 45lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

400-TDG Twin Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers

400-TDG Twin Bed 
Dark Grey Finish
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-TE Light Espresso 1 2.4 57lbs.

Full Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-FE Light Espresso 1 3.2 74lbs.

575-TE Twin Econo Bed 
Light Espresso Finish

575-FE Full Econo Bed 
Light Espresso Finish
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-TCP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.4 57lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

575-TCP Twin Econo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers

575-TCP Twin Econo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-FCP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.2 74lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

575-FCP Full Econo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers

575-FCP Full Econo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-TDG Dark Grey 1 2.4 57lbs.

Pet End Table 2312DG Dark Grey 1 2.3 37lbs

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

575-TDG Twin Econo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers

575-TDG Twin Econo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 2312DG Pet End Table

575-TDG Twin Econo Bed 
Dark Gey Finish

Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Econo Bed
With Full Slats - Mattress Ready

575-FDG Dark Grey 1 3.2 74lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

575-FDG Full Econo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers

575-FDG Full Econo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed
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Pine Bunkbeds - Trundle - Desk/Hutch

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Platform Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

4230R Embossed Grey 3 3.9 64lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

4290R Embossed Grey 1 2.04 38lbs.

Student Desk & Hutch 4267_4267H Embossed Grey 2 5.0 74lbs.

4267_4267H Student Desk /Hutch 
Embossed Grey Finish

4230R Twin Platform Bed 
Embossed Grey Finish

Shown With: 4290R Twin Trundle Bed
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Pine Beds - Drawers and Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Platform Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

B-101-T Rustic Driftwood 1 3.0 55lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

1897-RD Rustic Driftwood 1 2.4 33lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

1898-RD Rustic Driftwood 1 3.3 45lbs

B-101-T Twin Platform Bed
Rustic Driftwood Finish

Shown With: 1897-RD Dual Underbed Drawers

B-101-T Twin Platform Bed 
Rustic Driftwood Finish

B-101-T Twin Platform Bed
Rustic Driftwood Finish

Shown With: 1898-RD Twin Trundle Bed
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Pine Beds - Drawers and Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Platform Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

B-102-T Brushed Grey 1 2.6 49lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-BG Brushed Grey 1 2.4 39lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-BG Brushed Grey 1 2.7 43lbs.

B-102-T Twin Platform Bed 
Brushed Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-BG Dual Underbed Drawers

B-102-T Twin Platform Bed 
Brushed Grey Finish

B-102-T Twin Platform Bed 
Brushed Grey Finish

Shown With: 503-BG Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4TDG Dark Grey 2 5.3 65lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4TDG Twin Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4TDG Twin Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

500-4TDG Twin Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4FDG Dark Grey 2 7.1 87lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4FDG Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4FDG Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

500-4FDG Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4TCP Dark Cappuccino 2 5.3 65lbs.

Pet End Table 2312CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.3 37lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4TCP Twin Contempo Bed  
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4TCP Twin Contempo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 2312CP Pet End Table

500-4TCP Twin Contempo Bed  
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed



33

Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4FCP Dark Cappuccino 2 7.1 87lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4FCP Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4FCP Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

500-4FCP Full Contempo Bed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4TW White 2 5.3 65lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-BK Black 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-BK Black 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4TW Twin Contempo Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 505-BK Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4TW Twin Contempo Bed  
White Finish

Shown With: 503-BK Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4FW White 2 7.1 87lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-BK Black 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-BK Black 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4FW Twin Contempo Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 505-BK Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4FW Twin Contempo Bed  
White Finish

Shown With: 503-BK Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Contempo Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

500-4FW White 2 7.1 87lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0290-TW White 1 3.5 54lbs.

500-4FW Full Contempo Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers

500-4FW Full Contempo Bed 
White Finish

500-4FW Full Contempo Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 0290-TW Twin Trundle Bed
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Youth Furniture
MDF / Pine Beds • Storage Drawers • Trundles

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Sleigh Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

325-FW White 2 5.7 78lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0290-TW White 1 1.7 40lbs.

325-FW Full Sleigh Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers

325-FW Full Sleigh Bed 
White Finish

Shown With: 0290-TW Twin Trundle Bed
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A-Frame House Bed

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

A-Frame House Bed 2310-TDG Dark Grey 1 2.8 67lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

2310-TDG A-Frame House Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

2310-TDG A-Frame House Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 505-DG Underbed Drawers

2310-TDG A-Frame House Bed 
Dark Grey Finish

Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed



39

Youth Furniture  
Bookcase Daybeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Bookcase Daybed (RTA) 1733-TDG Dark Grey 2 6.7 129lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers on Casters 505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

1733-TDG Twin Bookcase Daybed
Dark Grey Finish

1733-TDG Twin Bookcase Daybed 
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers, 

Dark Grey Finish

1733-TDG Twin Bookcase Daybed 
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed

Dark Grey Finish
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Youth Furniture  
Bookcase Daybeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bookcase Daybed (RTA) 1733-FDG Dark Grey 2 7.8 152lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers on Casters 505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

1733-FDG Full Bookcase Daybed
Dark Grey Finish

1733-FDG Full Bookcase Daybed 
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers, 

Dark Grey Finish

1733-FDG Full Bookcase Daybed 
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed

Dark Grey Finish
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Youth Furniture  
Bookcase Daybeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Bookcase Daybed (RTA) 1733-TW White 2 6.7 129lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers on Casters 505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

1733-TW Twin Bookcase Daybed
White Finish

1733-TW Twin Bookcase Daybed
Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers, 

White Finish

1733-TW Twin Bookcase Daybed
Shown With: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed

White Finish
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Youth Furniture  
Bookcase Daybeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Bookcase Daybed (RTA) 1733-FW White 2 7.8 152lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers on Casters 505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

1733-FW Full Bookcase Daybed
White Finish

1733-FW Full Bookcase Daybed
Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers, 

White Finish

1733-FW Full Bookcase Daybed
Shown With: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed

White Finish
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L-Shape Double Twin Modular Low Loft

7600-A/BTTCP L-Shape Double Twin Low Loft 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

L-Shape Double Twin Tent Loft
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready 

7600-A/BTTCP Dark Cappuccino 2 8.2 176lbs.

6 Drawer Dresser (RTA) 7600-CCP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.7 93lbs.

Bookcase (RTA) 7600-DCP Dark Cappuccino 1 1.3 27lbs.

Bookcase (RTA) 7600-DCP Dark Cappuccino 1 1.3 27lbs.

Configuration A - Complete Set 5 13.2 323lbs.

7600-A/BTTCP L-Shape Double Twin Low Loft 
Dark Cappuccino Finish 

Shown with: 7600-CCP Double 6 Drawer Dresser, 7600-DCP Bookcase, and 7600-DCP Bookcase
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Youth Furniture
Pine Beds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Caster Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

008-FD Driftwood 2 8.5 117lbs.

Tree House Loft Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2800-TRS Rustic Sand Finish 1 5.7 68lbs.

Dual Loft Drawers 1381-TRS Rustic Sand Finish 1 2.3 44lbs.

008-FD Full Caster Bed 
Driftwood Finish

2800-TRS Twin Tree House Loft Bed 
Shown With: 1381-TRS Twin Loft Bed

Rustic Sand Finish
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Mission Rake Beds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Mission Rake Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2835-TM Merlot 2 4.1 66lbs.

3 Drawer Elevation Storage 2892-EKT Merlot 1 6.0 32lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2890-TM Merlot 1 1.7 40lbs.

Rake Bed With 3-Drawers/Trundle Total Set 4 11.8 138lbs.

2835-TM Mission Rake Bed 
Merlot Finish

Shown with 2892-EKT 3 Drawer Elevation Storage / 2890-TM Twin Trundle Unit
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Mission Rake Beds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Mission Rake Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2835-TM Merlot 2 4.1 66lbs.

6 Drawer Underbed Storage 2893-M Merlot 1 14.3 50lbs.

Rake Bed With 6 Drawer Storage - Total Set 3 18.4 116lbs.

2835-TM Mission Rake Bed 
Merlot Finish

Shown with 2893-M 6 Drawer Underbed Storage
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Modular Low Loft

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Panel Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

 5000-ATGW Greys/White 1 5.9 115lbs.

3 Drawer Chest (RTA) 5000-BGW Greys/White 1 3.7 71lbs.

Bookcase (RTA) 5000-CW Greys/White 1 1.4 31lbs.

Toy Box (RTA) 5000-DW Greys/White 1 1.2 21lbs.

Complete Set - Total 4 12.2 215lbs.

5000-ATGW Twin Panel Low Loft with Slide
Two Tone Greys/White Finish

5000-ATGW Twin Modular Low Loft with Slide
Shown with: 5000-BGW 3-Drawer Chest, 5000-CW Bookcase, 5000-DW Toy Box 

 Two Tone Greys/White Finish
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Panel Low Tent Loft - Blue
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

5000-ATGW_750C-TB Greys/White 1 5.9 115lbs.

Twin Panel Low Tent Loft - Pink
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

5000-ATGW_750C-TP Greys/White 1 5.9 115lbs.

5000-ATGW_750C-TB Twin Panel Low Tent Loft
Two Tone Greys/White Finish with Blue Tent

5000-ATGW_750C-TP Twin Panel Low Tent Loft
Two Tone Greys/White Finish with Pink Tent
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Panel Low Tent Loft - Red
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

5000-ATGW_750C-TR Greys/White 1 5.9 115lbs.

Twin Panel Low Tent Loft - Camo
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

5000-ATGW_750C-TC Greys/White 1 5.9 115lbs.

5000-ATGW_750C-TR Twin Panel Low Tent Loft
Two Tone Greys/White Finish with Red Tent

5000-ATGW_750C-TC Twin Panel Low Tent Loft
Two Tone Greys/White Finish with Camo Tent
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Low Loft Systems

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Low Loft Includes Desk, Chest & Bookcase
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

760-TCP Dark Cappuccino 4 12.4 187lbs.

760-TCP Twin Low Loft 
Dark Cappuccino Finish With Roll-Out Desk, 3 Drawer (RTA) Chest, and Bookcase

760-TCP Twin Low Loft 
Dark Cappuccino Finish Shown with: Desk Rolled Out
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Low Loft Systems

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Low Loft Includes Desk, Chest & Bookcase
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

760-TDG Dark Grey 4 12.4 187lbs.

760-TDG Twin Low Loft 
Dark Grey Finish  

With Roll-Out Desk, 3 Drawer (RTA) Chest, and Bookcase

760-TDG Twin Low Loft 
Dark Grey Finish  

Shown with: Desk rolled out
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Low Loft Systems

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Low Loft Includes Desk, Chest & Bookcase
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

760-TW White 4 12.4 187lbs.

760-TW Twin Low Loft 
White Finish With Roll-Out Desk, 3 Drawer (RTA) Chest, and Bookcase

760-TW Twin Low Loft 
White Finish Shown with: Desk Rolled Out
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Low Loft - Tent Loft

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW White 1 4.7 80lbs.

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Blue 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW_750C-TB White 1 4.7 80lbs.

790-ATW Twin Louver Low Loft 
White Finish

790-ATW_750C-TB Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
White Finish with Blue Tent
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Red
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW_750C-TR White 1 4.7 80lbs.

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Pink
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW_750C-TP White 1 4.7 80lbs.

790-ATW_750C-TR Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
White Finish with Red Tent

790-ATW_750C-TP Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
White Finish with Pink Tent
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Modular Low Loft
Configuration A

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW White 1 4.7 80lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BW White 1 3.0 51lbs.

Louver 2-Drawer Chest/Shelves (RTA) 790-CW White 1 3.3 53lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DW White 1 1.6 27lbs.

Configuration A Louver Loft System 4 12.6 211lbs.

790-TW-A Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration A
White Finish

Shown with: 790-BW 3-Drawer Chest, 790-CW 2-Drawer Chest/Shelves and 790-DW Bookcase
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Modular Low Loft 
Configuration B

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW White 1 4.7 80lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BW White 1 3.0 51lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DW White 1 1.6 27lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EW White 1 1.3 24lbs.

Configuration B Louver Loft System 4 10.6 182lbs.

790-TW-B Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration B 
White Finish

Shown with: 790-BW 3-Drawer Chest, 790-DW Bookcase and 790-EW Small Bookcase
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Modular Low Loft
Configuration C

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-ATW White 1 4.7 80lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BW White 1 3.0 51lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EW White 1 1.3 24lbs.

Configuration C Louver Loft System 3 9.0 155lbs.

790-TW-C Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration C 
White Finish

Shown with: 790-BW 3-Drawer Chest, and 790-EW Small Bookcase
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Low Loft / Tent Loft

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Blue 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG_750C-TB Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

790-AAG Twin Louver Low Loft 
Antique Grey Finish

790-AAG_750C-TB Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
Antique Grey Finish with Blue Tent
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Red
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG_750C-TR Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Pink 
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG_750C-TP Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

790-AAG_750C-TR Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
Antique Grey Finish with Red Tent

790-AAG_750C-TP Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
Antique Grey Finish with Pink Tent
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Camo
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG_750C-TC Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Twin Louver Low Tent Loft / Zebra
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG_750C-TZ Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

790-AAG_750C-TC Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
Antique Grey Finish with Camo Tent

790-AAG_750C-TZ Twin Louver Low Tent Loft 
Antique Grey Finish with Zebra Tent
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Modular Low Loft 
Configuration A

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BAG Antique Grey 1 2.5 44lbs.

Louver 2-Drawer Chest W/Shelves (RTA) 790-CAG Antique Grey 1 2.7 47lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DAG Antique Grey 1 1.5 24lbs.

Configuration A Louver Loft System 4 11.6 189lbs.

790-TAG-A Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration A 
Shown with: 790-BAG 3-Drawer Chest, 790-CAG 2 Drawer Chest/Shelves, and 790-DAG Bookcase 

Antique Grey Finish
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Modular Low Loft 
Configuration B

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BAG Antique Grey 1 2.5 44lbs.

Louver Bookcase (RTA) 790-DAG Antique Grey 1 1.5 24lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EAG Antique Grey 1 1.3 19lbs.

Configuration B Louver Loft System 4 10.2 161lbs.

790-TAG-B Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration B 
Shown with: 790-BAG 3-Drawer Chest, 790-DAG Bookcase, and 790-EAG Small Bookcase 

Antique Grey Finish
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Modular Low Loft 
Configuration C

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Louver Modular Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

790-AAG Antique Grey 1 4.9 74lbs.

Louver 3-Drawer Chest (RTA) 790-BAG Antique Grey 1 2.5 44lbs.

Louver Small Bookcase (RTA) 790-EAG Antique Grey 1 1.3 19lbs.

Configuration C Louver Loft System 3 8.7 137lbs.

790-TAG-C Modular Louver Low Loft - Configuration C 
Shown with: 790-BAG 3-Drawer Chest, and 790-EAG Small Bookcase 

Antique Grey Finish
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Low Loft / Tent Loft

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Barn Door Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0318A-TBS Brushed Shadow 1 6.88 90lbs.

Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft/Blue
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0318A-TBS_750C-TB Brushed Shadow 1 6.88 90lbs.

0318A-TBS Twin Barn Door Low Loft 
Brushed Shadow Finish

0318A-TBS_750C-TB Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft 
Brushed Shadow Finish with Blue Tent
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Tent Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft/Red
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0318A-TBS_750C-TR Brushed Shadow 1 6.88 90lbs.

Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft/Pink
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

0318A-TBS_750C-TP Brushed Shadow 1 6.88 90lbs.

0318A-TBS_750C-TR Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft 
Brushed Shadow Finish with Red Tent

0318A-TBS_750C-TP Twin Barn Door Low Tent Loft 
Brushed Shadow Finish with Pink Tent



66

Low Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Art Play Junior Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

3005-TLWWDG White Wash/Dark Grey 2 6.7 95lbs.

Junior Low Loft Toy Boxes 3005C-TLWWDG White Wash 1 2.2 37lbs.

Twin Art Play Junior Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

3005-TLE Light Espresso 2 6.7 95lbs.

Junior Low Loft Toy Boxes 3005C-TLWWDG White Wash 1 2.2 37lbs.

3005-TLWWDG Twin Art Play Junior Low Loft 
White Wash / Dark Grey Finish

Shown with: 3005C-TLWWDG Toy Boxes White Finish

3005-TLE Twin Art Play Junior Low Loft 
Light Espresso Finish

Shown with: 3005C-TLWWDG Toy Boxes White Finish
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Low Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2027-TLLG Rustic Light Grey 3 9.4 134lbs.

Twin Sweet Dreams Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

1830-TLWG White/ Grey 3 10.7 172lbs.

2027-TLLG Twin Low Loft 
Rustic Light Grey Finish

1830-TLWG Sweet Dreams Low Loft 
White / Grey Finish
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Tree House Loft
Tree House Collection

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Tree House Loft Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

1380-TLRS Rustic Sand Finish 3 16.5 167lbs.

Tree House Dual Loft Drawers 1381-RS Rustic Sand Finish 1 2.3 39lbs.

1380-TLRS Twin Tree House Low Loft Bed 
Rustic Sand Finish

1380-TLRS Twin Tree House Low Loft Bed 
Shown With: 1381- RS Tree House Dual Loft Drawers

Rustic Sand Finish
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Theme Low Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin Log Cabin Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2103-TRWRS Rustic Walnut 3 11.9 147lbs.

Log Cabin Dual Underbed Drawers 2105-RWRS Rustic Walnut 1 2.4 34lbs.

Log Cabin Twin Trundle Bed 2104-RWRS Rustic Walnut 1 3.5 42lbs.

2103-TRWRS Twin Log Cabin Low Loft 
Rustic Walnut Finish

Shown with: Rustic Silver Roof

2103-TRWRS 
Rustic Walnut Finish

Shown with: 2105-RWRS Dual Underbed Drawers

2103-TRWRS 
Rustic Walnut Finish

Shown with: 2104-RWRS Twin Trundle Bed
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Theme Low Loft

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full House Low Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

2018-FGTT Grey Two Tone 3 13.8 195lbs.

2018-FGTT Full House Low Loft 
Grey Two Tone Finish
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Club House Lofts

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Club House Tall Loft
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

007D Brushed Driftwood 3 20.3 158lbs.

Club House Full Caster Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

008-FD Brushed Driftwood 2 8.5 117lbs.

007D Club House Tall Loft 
Shown With: 008-FD Full Caster Bed

Brushed Driftwood Finish

007D Club House Tall Loft 
Shown With: Full Size Mattress/Foundation/Bed frame (Not Included)

Brushed Driftwood Finish
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Stairway Bunkbed Systems

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Mission Stairway Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

820-TTCP Dark Cappuccino 4 24 242lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

820-TTCP T/T Mission Stairway Bunkbed
Built-In 4 Drawer Chest (Assembled) 

Dark Cappuccino Finish

820-TTCP T/T Mission Stairway Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers 

Dark Cappuccino Finish

820-TTCP T/T Mission Stairway Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed 

Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Stairway Bunkbed Systems

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/F Mission Stairway Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

820-TTCP_800E-CP Dark Cappuccino 5 25.0 268lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

820-TTCP_800E-CP T/F Mission Stairway Bunkbed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

820-TTCP_800E-CP T/F Mission Stairway Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers 

Dark Cappuccino Finish

820-TTCP_800E-CP T/F Mission Stairway Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed 

Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Bunkbed (Optional) Tent Kits
Bunkbeds Not Included

Product Item# Wood Finish Tent Color Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Bunkbed Tent Kit 755CP_755B Dark Cappuccino Blue 2 0.9 13lbs.

Bunkbed Tent Kit 755W_755B White Blue 2 0.9 13lbs.

Bunkbed Tent Kit 755CP_755P Dark Cappuccino Pink 2 0.9 13lbs.

Bunkbed Tent Kit 755W_755P White Pink 2 0.9 13lbs.

Bunkbed Tent Kit
Fits Donco’s T/T, T/F Bunks, Loft Beds, or Stair Bunks

Shown Here: 755CP_755B
Dark Cappuccino Finish With Blue Tent Fabric

(Bunkbed Not Included)

Bunkbed Tent Kit
Fits Donco’s T/T, T/F Bunks, Loft Beds, or Stair Bunks

Shown Here: 755W_755P
White Finish With Pink Tent Fabric

(Bunkbed Not Included)
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Pine Bunkbeds • Cases

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed
With Slat-Roll - Top Bunk

7733-TTW White 1 5.0 97lbs.

6 Drawer Dresser 2830-W White 1 19.3 146lbs.

7733-TTW Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed 
White Finish

7733-TTW Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed 
White Finish

Shown With: 2830-W 6 Drawer Dresser (54”)
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed
With Slat-Roll - Top Bunk

7733-TTDG Dark Grey 1 5.0 97lbs.

7733-TTDG Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed 
Dark Grey Finish

7733-TTDG Twin/Twin A-Frame Bunkbed 
Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

201204-TTCP Dark Cappuccino 1 6.4 105lbs.

201204-TTCP Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish (RTA)



Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Promo Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2305-TTCP Dark Cappuccino 3 8.5 143lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

2305-TTCP Twin/Twin Promo Bunkbed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

2305-TTCP Twin/Twin Promo Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers 

Dark Cappuccino Finish

2305-TTCP Twin/Twin Promo Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed 

Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Full Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2305-TFCP Dark Cappuccino 4 11.1 152lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

2305-TFCP Twin/Full Bunkbed 
Dark Cappuccino Finish

2305-TFCP Twin/Full Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers 

Dark Cappuccino Finish

2305-TFCP Twin/Full Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-CP Twin Trundle Bed 

Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

825-TTUWL Urban Walnut 2 6.9 141lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 
On Casters

505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-UWL Urban Walnut 1 3.5 54lbs.

825-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed 
Urban Walnut Finish

825-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-UWL Dual Underbed Drawers 

Urban Walnut Finish

825-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-UWL Twin Trundle Bed 

Urban Walnut Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Twin Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

826-TTW White 2 6.5 144lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers 
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

826-TTW Twin/Twin Bunkbed 
White Finish

826-TTW Twin/Twin Bunkbed
Shown with: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers 

White Finish

826-TTW Twin/Twin Bunkbed
Shown with: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed 

White Finish
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Pine Bunkbed

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Mission Bunkbed
With 8 Slats-Bunkie Ready

120-1-TTE Light Espresso 2 7.5 130lbs.

T/T Slat kits (2Roll Per Box) TT Unfinished 1 1.5 37lbs.

120-1-TTE Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
With Tilt Ladder Light Espresso Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1010-4TTCP Dark Cappuccino 3 9.6 118lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

1010-4TTCP Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1010-4TTCP Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1010-4TTCP Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle - Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1018-4TFCP Dark Cappuccino 4 12.5 172lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

1018-4TFCP Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1018-4TFCP Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1018-4TFCP Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle - Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

F/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1015-4FFCP Dark Cappuccino 3 12.7 192lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-CP Dark Cappuccino 1 3.5 54lbs.

1015-4FFCP Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1015-4FFCP Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-CP Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Cappuccino Finish

1015-4FFCP Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-CP Twin Trundle - Dark Cappuccino Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1010-4TTDG Dark Grey 3 9.6 118lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

1010-4TTDG Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Grey Finish

1010-4TTDG Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Grey Finish

1010-4TTDG Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle - Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1018-4TFDG Dark Grey 4 12.0 172lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

1018-4TFDG Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Grey Finish

1018-4TFDG Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Grey Finish

1018-4TFDG Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle - Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

F/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1015-4FFDG Dark Grey 3 12.7 192lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

1015-4FFDG Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - Dark Grey Finish

1015-4FFDG Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers - Dark Grey Finish

1015-4FFDG Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed - Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1010-4TTW White 3 9.6 118lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

1010-4TTW Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - White Finish

1010-4TTW Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers - White Finish

1010-4TTW Twin/Twin Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed - White Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1018-4TFW White 4 12.0 172lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

1018-4TFW Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - White Finish

1018-4TFW Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers - White Finish

1018-4TFW Twin/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed - White Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

F/F Mission Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1015-4FFW White 3 12.7 192lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-W White 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-W White 1 3.5 54lbs.

1015-4FFW Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
With Fixed Ladder - White Finish

1015-4FFW Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 505-W Dual Underbed Drawers - White Finish

1015-4FFW Full/Full Mission Bunkbed 
Shown With: 503-W Twin Trundle Bed - White Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Full Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2316-TFUO Urban Oak 3 9.6 155lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UO Urban Oak 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-UO Urban Oak 1 3.5 54lbs.

2316-TFUO Twin/Full Bunkbed   
Shown With: 505-UO Dual Underbed Drawers -Urban Oak Finish

2316-TFUO Twin/Full Misson Bunkbed   
Shown With: 503-UO Twin Trundle Bed - Urban Oak Finish

2316-TFUO Twin/Full Bunkbed 
Urban Oak Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Full Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2316-TFDG Dark Grey 3 9.6 155lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.

2316-TFDG Twin/Full Bunkbed   
Shown With: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers -Dark Grey Finish

2316-TFDG Twin/Full Bunkbed   
Shown With: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed - Dark Grey Finish

2316-TFDG Twin/Full Bunkbed 
Dark Grey Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/Full Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2755-TTUWL Urban Walnut 3 9.1 143lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-UWL Urban Walnut 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-UWL Urban Walnut 1 3.5 54lbs.

2755-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed  
Shown With: 505-UWL Dual Underbed Drawers -Urban Walnut Finish

2755-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed   
Shown With: 503-UWL Twin Trundle Bed - Urban Walnut Finish

2755-TTUWL Twin/Twin Bunkbed 
Urban Walnut Finish
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Activity Collection

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

T/T Activity Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits Mattress Ready

3006-TTDG Dark Grey/White 3 11.4 181lbs.

Junior Low Loft Toy Boxes(2) 3005C-TLWWDG White 1 2.2 37lbs.

Kids Table Set (table with 2 chairs) 2453-W White 1 3.7 53lbs.

3006-TTDG Twin/Twin Activity Bunkbed 
Dark Grey/White Finish

3006-TTDG Twin/Twin Activity Bunkbed 
Shown with: 3005C-TLWWDG Toy Boxes - White Finish

2453-W Kid’s Table Set with Chalkboard Top 
(Baskets not included)

White Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/ Twin Tower Bunkbed 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

3225-TTRDW Rustic Dirty White 3 14.4 198lbs.

3225-TTRDW Twin/Twin Tower Bunkbed
Rustic Dirty White Finish
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Pine Bunkbeds

2332-FTTDG Full/Double Twin Bunkbed 
Dark Grey Finish

2332-FTTDG Full/Double Twin Bunkbed 
Shown with: 505-DG Dual Underbed Drawers 

Dark Grey Finish

2332-FTTDG Full/Double Twin Bunkbed 
Shown with: 503-DG Twin Trundle Bed 

Dark Grey Finish

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Full Over Double Twin Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

2332-FTTDG Dark Grey 4 17.7 285lbs.

Dual Underbed Drawers
On Casters

505-DG Dark Grey 1 2.8 45lbs.

Twin Trundle Bed
With Slat-Kit - Mattress Ready

503-DG Dark Grey 1 3.5 54lbs.
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Theme Loft Bunkbeds
Tree House Collection

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/ Full Campsite Loft 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

3344-TFRDG Rustic Dirty Grey 4 18.3 204lbs.

3344-TFRDG Twin/Full Campsite Loft
Rustic Dirty Grey Finish

3344-TFRDG Twin/Full Campsite Loft
Rustic Dirty Grey Finish



99

Sweetheart Loft Bunkbeds

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Twin/ Twin Sweetheart Bunkbed 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1570-TTWP White/Pink 4 13.6 225lbs.

Twin/ Twin Sweetheart Tent Bunkbed-Pink 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1570-TTWP_1575-TP White/Pink 4 13.6 225lbs.

1570-TTWP Twin/Twin Sweetheart Bunkbed
White/Pink Finish

1570-TTWP_1575-TP Twin/Twin Sweetheart Tent Bunkbed
White/Pink Finish With Pink Tent Kit
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Fort Bunkbeds

1270-TTLG Fort Bunkbed
Rustic Light Grey Finish

1270-TTLG_1370-DGC Fort Bunkbed
Rustic Light Grey Finish with Green Camo Tent Kit

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Fort Bunkbed
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1270-TTLG Rustic Light Grey 3 8.4 143lbs.

Fort Bunkbed with Green Camo Tent
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1270-TTLG_1370-DGC
Rustic Light Grey / Green 

Camo Tent
3 8.4 143lbs.
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Fort Bunkbeds

1270-TTLG_1370-DB Fort Bunkbed
Rustic Light Grey Finish with Blue Tent Kit

1270-TTLG_1370-DP Fort Bunkbed
Rustic Light Grey Finish with Pink Tent Kit

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Fort Bunkbed with Blue Tent
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1270-TTLG_1370-DB Rustic Light Grey / Blue Tent 3 8.4 143lbs.

Fort Bunkbed with Green Camo Tent
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1270-TTLG_1370-DP Rustic Light Grey / Pink Tent 3 8.4 143lbs.
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Deer Blind Loft Bunkbeds
Tree House Collection

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Deer Blind Bunk Loft 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1370-TTLG Rustic Light Grey 3 10.8 169lbs.

Deer Blind Bunk W/Green Camo 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1370-TTLG_1370-DGC Rustic Light Grey/Green Camo 3 10.8 170lbs.

1370-TTLG Deer Blind Bunk Loft
Rustic Light Grey Finish

1370-TTLG_1370-DGC Deer Blind Bunk Loft With Green Camo Tent Kit
Rustic Light Grey Finish
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Deer Blind Loft Bunkbeds
Tree House Collection

Product Item# Finish Boxes Cubes WT. Price

Deer Blind Bunk Loft W/Blue Tent 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1370-TTLG_1370-DB Rustic Light Grey/Blue 3 10.8 170lbs.

Deer Blind Bunk Loft W/Pink Tent 
With Slat-Kits - Mattress Ready

1370-TTLG_1370-DP Rustic Light Grey/Pink 3 10.8 170lbs.

1370-TTLG_1370-DB Deer Blind Bunk Loft With Blue Tent Kit
Rustic Light Grey Finish

1370-TTLG_1370-DP Deer Blind Bunk Loft With Pink Tent Kit
Rustic Light Grey Finish
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